WATER LICENCE DISPOSITION RECORD

File #: 0305082 Water Licence #; F052392

stream Name: Charles Spring

23 June 2016

Date of Disposition:

Abandoned Refused

Cancelled Expired

Superseded by Licence #/s: (C132985

Close File? No

Noted by DM Date: 27 June 2016

(Financial Services Branch Representative)




	File: 0305082
	Water Licence: F052392
	Stream Name: Charles Spring
	Date of Disposition: 23 June 2016
	D Superseded by Licence s 1: C132985
	D Superseded by Licence s 2: 
	D Superseded by Licence s 3: 
	D Superseded by Licence s 4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	Noted by: DM
	Date: 27 June 2016
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Yes
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Yes


